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Plumbing
There are 2 plumbing configurations, mains fill and tanked supply:

1: Mains fill

Non 350kPa Male Supplied 5;;,8?};?;1
Supplied

return i 1G1/2"
shut off ol bl to 3/8" Brita filter | fittingto
fitting machine

limiter fitting
valve

The mains option requires a cold drinking water supply within 2m. This should be from an accessible, non
return, water shut off tap fitted with a 1/2” BSP male fitting. 2m of John Guest water line is supplied which is
cut as needed for the supply to the machine.

2: Tank fill

Supplied Supplied
Flojet Supplied 3/8"1G
water | pritafilter | fittingto

pump kit machine

Supplied
Water
tank

The tank option needs only electrical power; tank and plumbing fittings are fitted ready for use.

Electrical

The only electrical requirement is for a 10A switched socket to be within 2m of the machine location
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Height mm
Height with container mm
Width mm
Depth mm
Overall depth with door open mm
Weight Kg

Power supply voltage Ve~
Power supply frequency Hz

Installed power W

760
980
540
585
1000
65

230

50
1350




	LB3300 Plumbing requirements
	Brio Space pdf

